Sunreef Supreme 68s Catamaran
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Starting from - $2950
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WEEKDAY CHARTER RATES

City Skyline Cruise - Up to 50 pax

4HR WEEKDAY CHARTER (UP TO 5 PAX)
ADDITIONAL PAX
ADDITIONAL HOUR

WEEKEND SURCHARGE
(FRI, SAT, SUN, EVE OF PH, & PH)

JET SKI + TOWABLE (2HRS)
(Operated by EWYC Crew Only)
i y

For Charter within Singapore Waters
All rates listed are subject to an additional 9% GST

$2950
$70

$650

20%

$480
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OVERNIGHT CHARTER RATES

Up to 8 pax within Singapore waters
OVERNIGHT CHARTER 5 PAX
WITHIN SINGAPORE WATERS

ADDITIONAL PAX
ADDITIONAL HOUR

WEEKEND SURCHARGE
(FRI, SAT, SUN, EVE OF PH, & PH)

JET SKI + TOWABLE PER DAY
(Operated by EWYC Crew Only)

For Charter within Singapore Waters
All rates listed are subject to an additional 9% GST

$6850

$230

$650

$2100

$850
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City Skyline Cruise
CHARTER INCLUSIONS

e Ice, mineral water, soft drinks, coffee & tea

« Water Activities - Kayak, Paddleboard, Floating Water Mat

e Motorised Craft w/ Towing toy

« Karaoke system and automated mahjong table

« Oven, microwave, fridge and electric grill for complimentary
use

« Complimentary stemware: champagne flute, wine glasses
and rock glasses

e 2 cabins w/ en-suite bathroom



CHARGEABLE ADD-ONS
(optional)
e Water Slide - $500
e Fishing Rods - $35/rod
e Live Bait - $100/kg
-« Hydrofoil : $500
e Seabob : $500

BEVERAGE PACKAGE

o Free-flow Beer, Prosecco &
White Wine @ $55/ pax
(4hrs, minimum 10 pax)

- All rates listed are su e_;_. t Z.s
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City Skyline Cruise

PERFECT FOR...

e Corporate Events & Retreats
e Birthdays & Private

e Proposals & Weddings
e Photoshoots & Filming
e Cocktail & Wine Parties

e Getaways, Fishing Trips, Sunset
Cruises & Water Sports

g Celebrations
= e Networking & Product Launch
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Salon Bar
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Guest Cabin w/
en-suite Bathroom

Jacuzzi Top Deck
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Contact Us

For Booking:

+65 9228 2222

Email:
info@eaglewingsyachtcharters.com.sg

Address:
1 Cove Avenue, Sentosa Cove Village,

Singapore S098537
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